Alternative Education Advisory Council
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	Ryan 
	Abernathy
	Regional Food Bank
	rabernathy@regionalfoodbank.org

	Jimmy 
	Acevedo
	Guymon Public Schools
	Jimmy.acevedo@guymontigers.com

	Cindy 
	Allen
	Altus Public Schools
	callen@altusps.com

	Jennifer 
	Allen-Barron
	Oklahoma Arts Council
	Jennifer.Allen-Barron@arts.ok.gov

	Daniel 
	Archer
	Regents for Higher Education
	darcher@osrhe.edu

	Kristin 
	Atchley
	Executive Director of Counseling, OSDE
	Kristin.atchley@sde.ok.gov

	Lori 
	Bell
	Ardmore Public Schools
	lbell@ardmoreschools.org

	Debbie 
	Blanke
	Regents for Higher Education
	dblanke@osrhe.edu

	Garcia 
	Branch
	CCOSA
	branch@ccosa.org

	Mildred 
	Burkhalter
	Checotah Public Schools
	mburkhalter@checotah.k12.ok.us

	Dennis 
	Casey
	House of Representatives
	dennis.casey@okhouse.gov

	Brad 
	Clark
	General Counsel, OSDE
	Brad.clark@sde.ok.gov

	Missy 
	Corn
	Alternative Education Specialist, OSDE
	Missy.corn@sde.ok.gov

	John 
	Cox
	Peggs Public Schools
	jcox@peggs.k12.ok.us

	Terry 
	Davidson
	Comanche Public Schools
	tdavidson@comanche.k12.ok.us

	Pam 
	Deering
	CCOSA
	deering@ccosa.org

	Garland 
	Delk
	El Reno Public Schools
	gdelk@elrenops.org

	Ray 
	Douglas
	Greater Mount Olive Baptist Church
	Ray.douglas@gmochurch.org

	Justin 
	Fite
	Choctaw Nation Interlocal
	jfite@choctawnation.com

	Travis 
	Graham
	Calvin Public Schools
	tgraham@calvin.k12.ok.us

	Amie 
	Hardy
	Jenks Public Schools
	Amie.Hardy@jenksps.org

	Jessica 
	Hawkins
	Dept. of Mental Health/Sub Abuse
	jhawkins@odmhsas.org

	Matt 
	Holder
	Deputy Supt., Finance/Federal Programs, OSDE
	Matt.holder@sde.ok.gov

	Major 
	Jemison
	St. John Missionary Baptist Church
	mljemison@stjohnokc.org

	Kathy 
	Knox
	Project Connect – CV Tech
	kknox@cvtech.edu

	Linda 
	Mace
	Norman Public Schools
	lindab@norman.k12.ok.us

	Hartley 
	Harper
	Santa Fe South
	hharper@santafesouth.org

	Lori 
	McGinnis-Madland
	Street School
	McginLo@tulsaschools.org

	Robyn 
	Miller
	Deputy Supt. Educator Effectiveness/Policy Res. , OSDE
	Robyn.miller@sde.ok.gov

	Ray 
	Owens
	Metropolitan Baptist Church
	rayowens@metropolitanbc.org

	Rick 
	Palazzo
	Tulsa Tech
	Richard.palazzo@tulsatech.edu

	Will 
	Parker
	CCOSA
	parker@ccosa.org

	Dewayne 
	Pemberton
	Senate
	pemberton@oksenate.gov

	Jody 
	Pendleton
	Yukon Public Schools
	Jody.pendleton@yukonps.com

	Jason 
	Pittenger
	Executive Director of Accreditation, OSDE
	Jason.pittenger@sde.ok.gov

	Christy 
	Province
	Claremore Public Schools
	cprovince@claremore.k12.ok.us

	Don 
	Raleigh
	Pryor Public Schools
	raleighd@pryorschools.org

	Jack 
	Reed
	Oklahoma City Public Schools
	jlreed@okcps.org

	Elizabeth 
	Ressel
	Comanche Public Schools
	eressel@comanche.k12.ok.us

	Denise 
	Riley
	National Alternative Edu Assoc.
	etceducation@sbcglobal.net

	Kent 
	Roof
	Dept. of Career Tech Edu
	Kent.Roof@careertech.ok.gov

	Barbara 
	Smith
	Dept. of Health
	BarbaraDS@health.ok.gov

	Doug 
	Stafford
	Enid Public Schools
	Dcstafford@enidk12.org

	Julia 
	Sterr
	Dept. of Human Services
	Julia.Sterr@okdhs.org

	William 
	Stubbs
	Oklahoma City Public Schools
	Wtstubbs.okcps.org

	Sheryl 
	Tatum
	Insight School of Oklahoma
	statum@k12.com

	Carolyn 
	Thompson
	Chief of Govt. Affairs, OSDE
	Carolyn.thompson@sde.ok.gov

	Paul 
	Tryggestad
	Norman Public Schools
	tryggestad@norman.k12.ok.us

	Dixie 
	Speer
	Tulsa Public Schools
	SpeerDi@tulsaschools.org

	Courtney
Debra 
	Vernnon
Watson
	Warner Public Schools
Shawnee Public Schools
	courtneyvernnon@warner.k12.ok.us
dwatson@shawnee.k12.ok.us

	Tammy 
	West
	House of Representatives
	tammy.west@okhouse.gov

	Melissa 
	White
	Office of Juvenile Affairs
	Melissa.White@oja.ok.gov

	Jennifer 
	Wilkinson
	Director of Alternative Education, OSDE
	Jennifer.wilkinson@sde.ok.gov



